/S
Ny 4

From the Station Manager’s Desk!

With Summer almost upon us, we're excited for Chicago
Blues Festival. WDCB is a media sponsor for the annual bash,
which takes place June 8-10 in Millennium Park. As always,
we've got some cool blues events happening in the week
leading up to Blues Fest, including our monthly "Bluesday
Tuesday" at FitzGerald's hosted by Tom Marker, as we
welcome John Primer on June 5. On June 7 we'll host a live
broadcast at noon featuring Chicago blues piano ace "Ariyo"
from PianoForte. At the fest we hope you’ll stop by and say
hello to us at our tent in Millennium Park and see our blues
hosts: "Hambone," Doug Curry and Sammie Jay introducing
acts on the Crossroads Stage. “Blues Time” host Tom Marker
will preside over the action at the Pritzker Pavilion.

| can't say enough about how much we appreciate your
support all year long. Please consider contributing during our
Summer Pledge Drive. This time it's an extra-quick drive, with
most of the action happening during a 26-hour pledge
marathon that'll include LOTS of music and some late night
surprises, culminating with a big push on the first day of
Summer. We'll need your help to make it work, but we can
always count on you to stand up and show your support for
WDCB! Stay tuned for more pledge marathon details.

Happy Listening!

Dan Bindert — WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!
6/1: Dee Dee Bridgewater’s
Memphis/The Legendary Count
Basie Orchestra

Paramount Theatre
6/9: Diana Krall

Ravinia
6/9: Billy Childs and Rufus Reid
Big Shoulders Coffee Cafe 6/15: Jazz Grandstand

6/1: "Kind of Brew" Launch Party
llliana Club's Monthly Concert

Glendora House Ballroom
6/10: Barb City Stompers

MCA's Tuesdays on the Terrace
6/5: Edwin Daugherty

6/12: George Freeman

6/19: Bethany Pickens

6/26: Alexis Lombre

Folk Festival Radio Show
6/12: Eddie Holstein
6/26: Linda Marie Smith
Franklin Park Fest Jazz Night
6/7: Brass Tracks Jazz Orch., Eric
Hochberg & Dee Alexander

Elmhurst College

6/16: Elmhurst College Jazz Band
with The John Pizzarelli Trio

JIC JazzCity FREE Concert
Columbus Park Refectory
6/8: The Sun Ra Effect

Downtown Oak Park

6/16: Uncork lllinois Wine Fest +
WDCB Jazz Stage

Old Town School

6/8: Bill Frisell Trio DuPage Symphony Orchestra

6/23: 'Spanish Soundscape'

MONTHLY NEWSLETTER FOR THE

90. $FM Cuetone FRrRIENDS OF WDCB

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

JUNE 2018

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE

Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums

FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m.
6/12: The Natalie's Wood plays Roland Kirk

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker
Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8 p.m. —$10 cover

6/5: John Primer

SAMMIE JAY’S SOUL BLUES PARTY

Sponsored by: Currie Chevrolet

T&JJ’s, Maywood 7:30 p.m. — $15 cover
6/20: Mike Wheeler Band

WDCB JAZZ SALON AT MAYSLAKE

Sponsored by: DK Cole Executive Search

T&J)’s, Maywood 7:30 p.m. —$15
6/14: Elmhurst College Jazz Band

WDCB FUNRAISING CONCERT

Sponsored by: DK Cole Executive Search

Jazz Showcase 8p.m & 10 p.m.. -$10
6/27: Behn Gillece Quartet

WDCB’s WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn 8to 11 p.m. - $10 cover
6/6: Ken Partyka's New Standard Quintet
6/13: Peter Lerner-Joe Rendon Latin Jazz Collective
6/20: Steve Hashimoto's Suenos
6/27: Jarod Bufe Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT — FREE!
Parkers’, Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.
6/6: Libby York Duo
6/13: Kimberly Gordon Duo
6/20: KeriJohnsrud Duo
6/27: Ava Logan Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS — FREE!
Adelle’s, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.
6/7: Jonathan Daugherty Duo
6/14: Eddie Stevens Duo
6/21: Greg Dudzienski Duo
6/28: Chris Bernhardt Duo

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY
FitzGerald’s, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m. — $10
6/3: Chicago Grandstand Big Band
6/10: Bill O'Connell's Chicago Skyliners Big Band
6/17: Jazz Community Big Band with Ava Logan
6/24: British Buddy Alumni Big Band w/ Frieda Lee




Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

Jun 05: First hour preview of the Gebhard Woods Dulcimer Festival
Jun 12: Folk legend, Eddie Holstein, performs, limited audience can
attend. Advance seating reservations required. Email Lilli:
LKupbeat@aol.com

Jun 19: Eclectic mix, with segments on Nick Drake and Lester Flatt

Jun 26: Event Night with Linda Marie Smith and "Mearra, Selkie of the

Sea". Advance seating reservation req’d, email LKupbeat@aol.com

Folk Sampler
Tuesday, 11 p.m.

Jun 05: Getting By

Jun 12: Father's Day

Jun 19: Going Home

Jun 26: Out In The Country

Marian McPartland’s Piano Jazz
Wednesday, 7 p.m.

Jun 06: Ben Sidran

Jun 13: Roy Haynes

Jun 20: Geri Allen

Jun 27: Marcia Ball

WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase

The Natalie's Wood
plays Roland Kirk - FREE!
Tue, June 12 at 8pm & 10pm
Jazz Showcase — Chicago

et Dlcage
e Bl
" Myrace &
. e oRR”

American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Jun 07: Annual Chicago Blues Festival Preview featuring stars of this
year's free festival in Chicago's Millennium Park, June 8-10

Jun 14: Encore Performance with Bob Weir, Guy Davis, Maren
Morris and Jamey Johnson

Jun 21: Latest Releases from Willie Nelson, Nathaniel Rateliff, Steve
Earle and Kelly Willis

Jun 28: Vintage Program with Great Songs from Stephen Stills and
Shawn Colvin, Joanna Connor & Michael McDermott

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Jun 02: Yours Truly, Johnny Dollar, Great Gildersleeve, Fats Waller
and His Rhythm, Judy Canova Show, Matinee with Bob and Ray
Jun 09: Movies Go to War...And Vice Versa

Jun 16: Father's Day

Jun 23: Fibber McGee and Molly, Words at War, Speaking of Radio,
Supper Club, News of the World, Hall of Fantasy

Jun 30: A Day In the Life of Radio

Midwest Ballroom
Saturday, 5 p.m.

Jun 02: New Releases

Jun 09: Vinyl Nostalgia

Jun 16: Father's Day Memories
Jun 23: Summer Songs

Jun 30: Summer Dance Party

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Jun 03: Bossa 60: ‘Getz & Gilberto’

Jun 10: Bossa 60: Joao Gilberto’s Birthday (10th)
Jun 17: Bossa 60: Beach Blanket Bossa

Jun 24: Bossa 60: Gilberto, Inc

WDCB Fundraising Concert with

vibist Behn Gillece's quartet!
Wed. June 27 at 8pm & 10pm - $10
at The Jazz Showcase
Sponsored by: DK Cole Executive Search

WDCB PRESENTS

BLUESDAY TUESDAY

FIRST TUESDAY OF EVERY MONTH
WITH WDCB “BLUES TIME™
HOST & DJ TOM MARKER --
NEW BAND EACH MONTH!

#5 REVOLUTION PINTS!

FITZGERALD'S

SPONSORED
BY ZBREWING

g g 6615 W. ROOSEVELT, BERWYN
= FITZGERALDSNIGHTCLUB.COM

Tue. June 5: John Primer
FitzGerald’s in Berwyn



WDCB’s Program Schedule

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight

‘ Sunday

Blues Before
Sunrise

Sounds
Ethereal

Music from the
Hearts of Space

First Light

The Arts
Section
‘DCB Jazz

Legends of Jazz
with Ramsey
Lewis

Sounds of Brazil
w/ Scott Adams

Mambo Clasico
con El Caobo

New Vintage

Wayne Messmer
Radio Show

Sunday Jazz
w/ Dee
Alexander

Jazz Tropicale

Monday ‘ Tuesday ‘Wednesday Thursday

‘DCB Jazz

Midnight to 7 p.m.
Monday to Friday

WDCB Jazz Calendar
Weekdays:

Friday

12:20a.m., 4:45 a.m., 8:25a.m., 11:10 a.m., 2:40 p.m., & 5:50 p.m.

Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m.
Sundays: 9:40 a.m., 11:40 a.m. & 12:50 p.m.

Jazz Night Chicago Jazz Piano Jazz American
in America Live Routes
Ireland Tonight Folk Festival Night Lights
Chicago Jazz American
Spotlight Backroads
House Party Jazz Organic Hambone’s
Blues Party
The Grateful Folk Sampler Jazz with Neil
Dead Hour Tesser

The Real Deal
w/ Orbert Davis

Jammin’ Jazz:
Jazz for the
New
Generation

‘ Saturday

Infinite Groove

Saturday
Sunrise Set

‘DCB Jazz

When Jazz
Was King
Swing Shift

Those Were
the Days

Midwest
Ballroom

Blues Time
w/ Tom Marker

Blues from Red
Rooster Lounge

Blacks & Blues

Night Train

Midnight

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00
5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00
10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00
4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Midnight




College of DuPage First-Class Mail
WDCB Public Radio Presorted

U.S. Postage Paid
425 Fawell Blvd Permit No. 174

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599 Glen Ellyn, IL

Address Service Requested
Time Sensitive Material

INSIDE YOUR JUNE 2018 CUETONE

e \WDCB’s Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by
Revolution Brewing, features John Primer at FitzGerald’s in Berwyn
on Tue. Jun 5!

e On Wed. Jun 20, Sammie Jay welcomes Mike Wheeler Band for his
Soul Blues Party at T & JJ’s, sponsored by Currie Chevrolet!

e For our monthly WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase we present The
Natalie's Wood plays Roland Kirk on Tue. Jun 12 - sponsored by
Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums! FREE!

www.WDCB.orc
e Please support WDCB’s Fundraising Concert on Wed. June 27 with
vibist Behn Gillece Quartet at Jazz Showcase. Tickets: WDCB.org or
at door! Only $10! Sponsored by: DK Cole Executive Search
CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB
WDCB’s monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, WDCB has many support programs in addition to your
when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly annual contribution:
communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than e Employer Matching Gifts
the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion e “Legacy” Giving
publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And e Vehicle Donations
don’t forget: Because we’re sending by email, WDCB saves e Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If

you think you’ll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands, Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of
the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org



