

Cuetone FRIENDS OF WDCB

Office: (630) 942-4200 | Studio: (630) 942-4300 | www.WDCB.org

From the Station Manager's Desk!

With Summer almost upon us, we're excited for Chicago Blues Festival. WDCB is a media sponsor for the annual bash, which takes place June 8-10 in Millennium Park. As always, we've got some cool blues events happening in the week leading up to Blues Fest, including our monthly "Bluesday Tuesday" at FitzGerald's hosted by Tom Marker, as we welcome John Primer on June 5. On June 7 we'll host a live broadcast at noon featuring Chicago blues piano ace "Ariyo" from PianoForte. At the fest we hope you'll stop by and say hello to us at our tent in Millennium Park and see our blues hosts: "Hambone," Doug Curry and Sammie Jay introducing acts on the Crossroads Stage. "Blues Time" host Tom Marker will preside over the action at the Pritzker Pavilion.

I can't say enough about how much we appreciate your support all year long. Please consider contributing during our Summer Pledge Drive. This time it's an extra-quick drive, with most of the action happening during a 26-hour pledge marathon that'll include LOTS of music and some late night surprises, culminating with a big push on the first day of Summer. We'll need your help to make it work, but we can always count on you to stand up and show your support for WDCB! Stay tuned for more pledge marathon details. Happy Listening!

Dan Bindert - WDCB Station Manager

WDCB Sponsored Events

Symphony Center Presents Jazz!

6/1: Dee Dee Bridgewater's Memphis/The Legendary Count Basie Orchestra

Big Shoulders Coffee Cafe

6/1: "Kind of Brew" Launch Party

MCA's Tuesdays on the Terrace

6/5: Edwin Daugherty 6/12: George Freeman 6/19: Bethany Pickens 6/26: Alexis Lombre

Franklin Park Fest Jazz Night

6/7: Brass Tracks Jazz Orch., Eric Hochberg & Dee Alexander

JIC JazzCity FREE Concert

Columbus Park Refectory 6/8: The Sun Ra Effect

Old Town School

6/8: Bill Frisell Trio

Paramount Theatre

6/9: Diana Krall

Ravinia

6/9: Billy Childs and Rufus Reid 6/15: Jazz Grandstand

Illiana Club's Monthly Concert

Glendora House Ballroom 6/10: Barb City Stompers

Folk Festival Radio Show

6/12: Eddie Holstein 6/26: Linda Marie Smith

Elmhurst College

6/16: Elmhurst College Jazz Band with The John Pizzarelli Trio

Downtown Oak Park

6/16: Uncork Illinois Wine Fest + WDCB Jazz Stage

DuPage Symphony Orchestra

6/23: 'Spanish Soundscape'

JUNE 2018

WDCB Presents

(for more details: WDCB.org)

WDCB NIGHT AT THE JAZZ SHOWCASE

Sponsored by: Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums FREE, with one-drink minimum! sets at 8 p.m. & 10 p.m.

6/12: The Natalie's Wood plays Roland Kirk

BLUESDAY TUESDAY with Tom Marker

Sponsored by: Revolution Brewing from Chicago FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 p.m. – \$10 cover

6/5: John Primer

SAMMIE JAY'S SOUL BLUES PARTY

Sponsored by: Currie Chevrolet

T&JJ's, Maywood 7:30 p.m. - \$15 cover

6/20: Mike Wheeler Band

WDCB JAZZ SALON AT MAYSLAKE

Sponsored by: DK Cole Executive Search T&JJ's, Maywood 7:30 p.m. - \$15 6/14: Elmhurst College Jazz Band

WDCB FUNRAISING CONCERT

Sponsored by: DK Cole Executive Search
Jazz Showcase 8 p.m & 10 p.m.. -\$10
6/27: Behn Gillece Quartet

WDCB's WEDNESDAY SIDEBAR SESSIONS

FitzGerald's, Berwyn 8 to 11 p.m. – \$10 cover

6/6: Ken Partyka's New Standard Quintet

6/13: Peter Lerner-Joe Rendon Latin Jazz Collective

6/20: Steve Hashimoto's Suenos

6/27: Jarod Bufe Quartet

WDCB VOCAL JAZZ SPOTLIGHT - FREE!

Parkers', Downers Grove Wednesdays: 6 to 9 p.m.

6/6: Libby York Duo 6/13: Kimberly Gordon Duo 6/20: Keri Johnsrud Duo 6/27: Ava Logan Duo

WDCB JAZZ THURSDAYS - FREE!

Adelle's, Wheaton Thursdays: 7 to 10 p.m.

6/7: Jonathan Daugherty Duo6/14: Eddie Stevens Duo6/21: Greg Dudzienski Duo6/28: Chris Bernhardt Duo

WDCB BIG BAND JAZZ PARTY

FitzGerald's, Berwyn Sundays: 6 to 9:30 p.m. – \$10

6/3: Chicago Grandstand Big Band

6/10: Bill O'Connell's Chicago Skyliners Big Band 6/17: Jazz Community Big Band with Ava Logan 6/24: British Buddy Alumni Big Band w/ Frieda Lee

Folk Festival

Tuesday, 8 p.m.

Jun 05: First hour preview of the Gebhard Woods Dulcimer Festival Jun 12: Folk legend, Eddie Holstein, performs, limited audience can attend. Advance seating reservations required. Email Lilli: LKupbeat@aol.com

Jun 19: Eclectic mix, with segments on Nick Drake and Lester Flatt Jun 26: Event Night with Linda Marie Smith and "Mearra, Selkie of the Sea". Advance seating reservation req'd, email LKupbeat@aol.com

Folk Sampler

Tuesday, 11 p.m.
Jun 05: Getting By
Jun 12: Father's Day
Jun 19: Going Home
Jun 26: Out In The Country

Marian McPartland's Piano Jazz

Wednesday, 7 p.m. Jun 06: Ben Sidran Jun 13: Roy Haynes Jun 20: Geri Allen Jun 27: Marcia Ball



WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase
The Natalie's Wood
plays Roland Kirk - FREE!
Tue, June 12 at 8pm & 10pm
Jazz Showcase – Chicago







American Backroads

Thursday, 9 p.m.

Jun 07: Annual Chicago Blues Festival Preview featuring stars of this year's free festival in Chicago's Millennium Park, June 8-10 Jun 14: Encore Performance with Bob Weir, Guy Davis, Maren

Morris and Jamey Johnson

Jun 21: Latest Releases from Willie Nelson, Nathaniel Rateliff, Steve Earle and Kelly Willis

Jun 28: Vintage Program with Great Songs from Stephen Stills and Shawn Colvin , Joanna Connor & Michael McDermott

Those Were the Days

Saturday, 1 p.m.

Jun 02: Yours Truly, Johnny Dollar, Great Gildersleeve, Fats Waller and His Rhythm, Judy Canova Show, Matinee with Bob and Ray

Jun 09: Movies Go to War...And Vice Versa

Jun 16: Father's Day

Jun 23: Fibber McGee and Molly, Words at War, Speaking of Radio,

Supper Club, News of the World, Hall of Fantasy

Jun 30: A Day In the Life of Radio

Midwest Ballroom

Saturday, 5 p.m.
Jun 02: New Releases
Jun 09: Vinyl Nostalgia
Jun 16: Father's Day Memories
Jun 23: Summer Songs

Jun 30: Summer Dance Party

The Sounds of Brazil

Sunday, 2 p.m.

Jun 03: Bossa 60: 'Getz & Gilberto'

Jun 10: Bossa 60: Joao Gilberto's Birthday (10th)

Jun 17: Bossa 60: Beach Blanket Bossa

Jun 24: Bossa 60: Gilberto, Inc

WDCB Fundraising Concert with vibist Behn Gillece's quartet!
Wed. June 27 at 8pm & 10pm - \$10 at The Jazz Showcase

Sponsored by: DK Cole Executive Search

WDCB PRESENTS
RLUESDAY TUESDAY



FITZGERALD'S
6615 W. ROOSEVELT, BERWYN
FITZGERALDSNIGHTCLUB.COM

Tue. June 5: John Primer FitzGerald's in Berwyn

WDCB's Program Schedule

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
Midnight	Blues Before Sunrise						Infinite Groove	Midnight
1:00								1:00
2:00								2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00								4:00
5:00	Sounds Ethereal							5:00
6:00	Music from the Hearts of Space			DCB Jaz			Saturday Sunrise Set	6:00
7:00	First Light		'DCB Jazz	7:00				
8:00	The Arts		M	onday to Frid	ay			8:00
9:00	Section 'DCB Jazz							9:00
10:00	565 3422						When Jazz Was King	10:00
11:00		WDCB Jazz Calendar						11:00
	Weekdays:							
		12:20 a.m	5:50 p.m.					
Noon	Legends of Jazz with Ramsey Lewis	Saturdays: 12:20 a.m., 4:20 a.m. & 8:20 a.m. Sundays: 9:40 a.m., 11:40 a.m. & 12:50 p.m.						Noon
1:00	266		·	,	·		Those Were the Days	1:00
2:00	Sounds of Brazil w/ Scott Adams							2:00
3:00								3:00
4:00	Mambo Clásico							4:00
5:00	con El Caobo						Midwest Ballroom	5:00
6:00	New Vintage							6:00
7:00	Wayne Messmer Radio Show	Jazz Night in America	Chicago Jazz Live	Piano Jazz	American Routes	The Real Deal w/ Orbert Davis	Blues Time w/ Tom Marker	7:00
8:00	Sunday Jazz w/ Dee	Ireland Tonight	Folk Festival	Night Lights				8:00
9:00	Alexander			Chicago Jazz Spotlight	American Backroads		Blues from Red Rooster Lounge	9:00
10:00	Jazz Tropicale	House Party		Jazz Organic	Hambone's Blues Party	Jammin' Jazz: Jazz for the New	Blacks & Blues	10:00
11:00		The Grateful Dead Hour	Folk Sampler	Jazz with Neil Tesser		Generation	Night Train	11:00
Midnight		Dead Hour		103501				Midnight

College of DuPage WDCB Public Radio 425 Fawell Blvd Glen Ellyn, IL 60137-6599 First-Class Mail Presorted U.S. Postage Paid Permit No. 174 Glen Ellyn, IL

Address Service Requested Time Sensitive Material



INSIDE YOUR JUNE 2018 CUETONE

- WDCB's Bluesday Tuesday, hosted by Tom Marker and sponsored by Revolution Brewing, features John Primer at FitzGerald's in Berwyn on Tue. Jun 5!
- On Wed. Jun 20, Sammie Jay welcomes Mike Wheeler Band for his Soul Blues Party at T & JJ's, sponsored by Currie Chevrolet!
- For our monthly WDCB Night at The Jazz Showcase we present The Natalie's Wood plays Roland Kirk on Tue. Jun 12 - sponsored by Steve Maxwell Vintage & Custom Drums! FREE!
- Please support WDCB's Fundraising Concert on Wed. June 27 with vibist Behn Gillece Quartet at Jazz Showcase. Tickets: WDCB.org or at door! Only \$10! Sponsored by: DK Cole Executive Search

CUETONE AVAILABLE BY EMAIL

WDCB's monthly newsletter is also available by email! In fact, when you choose to receive the eCuetone, our monthly communique arrives more quickly, and it has more content than the printed version. You will also receive the weekly companion publication with contest and ticket giveaways EVERY week! And don't forget: Because we're sending by email, WDCB saves money that would be spent on paper, postage, and printing. If you think you'll miss having the Cuetone to hold in your hands, the eCuetone always has a link to the paper version so you can download and print it at home. More info: WDCB.org/signup

OTHER WAYS TO SUPPORT WDCB

WDCB has many support programs in addition to your annual contribution:

- Employer Matching Gifts
- "Legacy" Giving
- Vehicle Donations
- Music Purchase through iTunes & Amazon

Please visit WDCB.org for more information on all of these programs, or call (630) 942-4200!

Contact WDCB for more information: (630) 942-4200 or WDCB.org